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University: Aristotle University of Thessaloniki 

Surname: Vantsos 

Name: Miltiadis 

Rank: Professor 

Faculty: Faculty of Theology 

Department: School of Social Theology and Christian Culture 

Scientific Domain: * Christian Ethics and Bioethics 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Doctorate Diploma (PhD) 2002 Aristotle University of Thessaloniki School of Pastoral and 
Social Theology 

The Positions of Roman-Catholic 
Church on bioethical issues 

Master’s Degree 1998 Aristotle University of Thessaloniki School of Theology The social teaching of Saint 
Gregory Palamas 

Diploma of Theology 1994 Aristotle University of Thessaloniki School of Pastoral and 
Social Theology 

 

     

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

01-02-2004 2022 Aristotle University of 
Thessaloniki 

Faculty of Theology, Thessaloniki Lecturer, Assistant 
Prof., Associate Prof., 

Professor 
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01-04-2003 31-01-2004 L.M.U. Munich  Scientific Assistant at 
the Department of 

Orthodox Theology in 
the University of 

Munich 

01-03-2000 31-03-2003 L.M.U. Munich  Scientific Collaborator 
at the Department of 
Orthodox Theology in 

the University of 
Munich 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other 
authors 

Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2021 Transplantation - orthodox   Lexikon für Kirchen- 

und Religionsrecht, 

Bd. 4, Ferdinand 

Schöningh, Pader-

born 2021 

458-460 

2 2021 Η ηθική επίδραση της εικόνας και των θεαμάτων 

κατά τους Πατέρες της Εκκλησίας 

 Κληρονομία Vol. 39 121-132 

3 2021 Is the participation of the Christian in war ethically 

acceptable? An orthodox approach on the basis of 

two patristic references 

Kristina 

Mantasa

svili 

 Myriam Wijlens - 

Vladimir Shmaliy - 

Simone Sinn (ed.), 

Churches and Moral 

Discernment, Volume 

2: Learning from 

History (Faith and 

Order Paper No. 

229), Geneva 2021. 

190-203 
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4 2020 The teaching of Saint Nectarios on faith in his work 

‘Know thyself’ 

  Viorel Sava (ed.), 

Aspecte Ale Cerce-

tării Științifice Docto-

rale, Astăzi, Iași 

2020. 

69-78 

5 2020 Ζημιώνεται ή ωφελείται ο ζων δότης; Ένα καίριο 

ερώτημα για την ηθική θεώρηση της μεταμόσχευσης 

οργάνου 

 

  Κοινωνική Θεολογία. 

Από τη μεταθρησκευ-

τική ανθρωπολογία 

στην ηθική των θρη-

σκειών. Αφιερω-

ματικός τόμος στον 

καθηγητή και 

κοσμήτορα της 

Θεολογικής Σχολής 

ΕΚΠΑ Απόστολο Β. 

Νικολαΐδη, Γρηγόρη, 

Athens 2020 

379-390 

6 2020 Are We Playing God by Editing our Genes? An 

Orthodox Perspective 

 Orthodoxes 

Forum 

34, 1 27-35 

7 2018 The Church’s prayer on deathbed and the moral 

reflection on euthanasia 

 Conatus-

Journal of 

Philosophy 

3, 2 119-127 

8 2018 Lebensschutz um jeden Preis? Fragen zur Bioethik - 

Orthodoxe Perspektive 

  B. Stubenrauch - A. 

Vletsis - D. Nüssen - 

M. Huber (ed.), 500 

Jahre Reformation - 

wo steht die 

Ökumene?, Lit 

Verlag, Münster 2018 

299-307 

9 2018 Ο άνθρωπος ως συνδημιουργός. Θεολογικές 

προϋποθέσεις της ηθικής της αναπαραγωγής 

  Μ. Κανελλοπούλου-

Μπότη, Ε. 

Πρωτοπαπαδάκης, Φ. 

Παναγοπούλου - 

Κουτνατζή  (επιμ.), 

77-88 
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Βιοηθικοί 

προβληματισμοί ΙΙΙ. 

Το παιδί, Παπαζήση, 

Athens 2018. 

10 2015 Ethik des Lebensbeginns. Eine griechisch - 

orthodoxe Position 

   

Rupert Scheule (ed.), 

Ethik des 

Lebensbeginns. Ein 

interkonfessioneller 

Diskurs, Pustet 

Verlag, Regensburg 

2015. 

66-88 

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
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(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or 
Service 

Key Activities 

1 2018-22 Ecumenical Patriarchate of 
Constantinople 

Bioethics Commission Member of the Commission 

2 2019-22 UNESCO Chair in Bioethics Greek Unit of 
International Chair in 
Bioethics 

Member of the Commission 

3 2020-22 School of Social Theology and 
Christian Culture 

Master’s Programme 
“Orthodox Theology and 
Christian Culture” 

Head of the Commission 

4 2017-22 National Organization for Medicines National Ethics 
Committee for Clinical 
Studies 

Substitute Member of the 
Commission 
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5 2017-22 School of Social Theology and 
Christian Culture 

Bioethics Commission Head of the Commission 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    
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7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


