FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
Surname:	Vantsos
Name:	Miltiadis
Rank:	Professor
Faculty:	Faculty of Theology
Department:	School of Social Theology and Christian Culture
Scientific Domain: *	Christian Ethics and Bioethics

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title
Doctorate Diploma (PhD)	2002	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	School of Pastoral and Social Theology	The Positions of Roman-Catholic Church on bioethical issues
Master's Degree	1998	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	School of Theology	The social teaching of Saint Gregory Palamas
Diploma of Theology	1994	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	School of Pastoral and Social Theology	

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employs	ment	Employer	Logotion	Position	
From	From To		Location	Position	
01-02-2004	2022	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	Faculty of Theology, Thessaloniki	Lecturer, Assistant Prof., Associate Prof., Professor	

Academic Staff Short Profile

01-04-2003	31-01-2004	L.M.U. Munich	Scientific Assistant at the Department of Orthodox Theology in the University of Munich
01-03-2000	31-03-2003	L.M.U. Munich	Scientific Collaborator at the Department of Orthodox Theology in the University of Munich

Key <u>refer</u>	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)						
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages	
1	2021	Transplantation - orthodox			Lexikon für Kirchen- und Religionsrecht, Bd. 4, Ferdinand Schöningh, Pader- born 2021	458-460	
2	2021	Η ηθική επίδραση της εικόνας και των θεαμάτων κατά τους Πατέρες της Εκκλησίας		Κληρονομία	Vol. 39	121-132	
3	2021	Is the participation of the Christian in war ethically acceptable? An orthodox approach on the basis of two patristic references	Kristina Mantasa svili		Myriam Wijlens - Vladimir Shmaliy - Simone Sinn (ed.), Churches and Moral Discernment, Volume 2: Learning from History (Faith and Order Paper No. 229), Geneva 2021.	190-203	

4	2020	The teaching of Saint Nectarios on faith in his work 'Know thyself'		Viorel Sava (ed.), Aspecte Ale Cerce- tării Științifice Docto- rale, Astăzi, Iași 2020.	69-78
5	2020	Ζημιώνεται ή ωφελείται ο ζων δότης; Ένα καίριο ερώτημα για την ηθική θεώρηση της μεταμόσχευσης οργάνου		Κοινωνική Θεολογία. Από τη μεταθρησκευτική ανθρωπολογία στην ηθική των θρησκειών. Αφιερωματικός τόμος στον καθηγητή και κοσμήτορα της Θεολογικής Σχολής ΕΚΠΑ Απόστολο Β. Νικολαΐδη, Γρηγόρη, Athens 2020	379-390
6	2020	Are We Playing God by Editing our Genes? An Orthodox Perspective	Orthodoxes Forum	34, 1	27-35
7	2018	The Church's prayer on deathbed and the moral reflection on euthanasia	Conatus- Journal of Philosophy	3, 2	119-127
8	2018	Lebensschutz um jeden Preis? Fragen zur Bioethik - Orthodoxe Perspektive		B. Stubenrauch - A. Vletsis - D. Nüssen - M. Huber (ed.), 500 Jahre Reformation - wo steht die Ökumene?, Lit Verlag, Münster 2018	299-307
9	2018	Ο άνθρωπος ως συνδημιουργός. Θεολογικές προϋποθέσεις της ηθικής της αναπαραγωγής		Μ. Κανελλοπούλου- Μπότη, Ε. Πρωτοπαπαδάκης, Φ. Παναγοπούλου - Κουτνατζή (επιμ.),	77-88

			Βιοηθικοί προβληματισμοί ΙΙΙ. Το παιδί, Παπαζήση, Athens 2018.
10	2015	Ethik des Lebensbeginns. Eine griechisch - orthodoxe Position	Rupert Scheule (ed.), Ethik des Lebensbeginns. Ein interkonfessioneller Diskurs, Pustet Verlag, Regensburg 2015.

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

	(max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1	2018-22	Ecumenical Patriarchate of Constantinople	Bioethics Commission	Member of the Commission	
2	2019-22	UNESCO Chair in Bioethics	Greek Unit of International Chair in Bioethics	Member of the Commission	
3	2020-22	School of Social Theology and Christian Culture	Master's Programme "Orthodox Theology and Christian Culture"	Head of the Commission	
4	2017-22	National Organization for Medicines	National Ethics Committee for Clinical Studies	Substitute Member of the Commission	

5	2017-22	School of Social Theology and	Bioethics Commission	Head of the Commission
		Christian Culture		

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					

7		
8		
9		
10		